CE
 Page 1 / 3Issue 1.    01/07/2016        Design and specifications are subject to change without prior notice   www.excelinstruments.com
TM
DS SMS
All SS Diaphragm Sealed Pressure Gauge
Sanitary Process Connection ( SMS THREADED )
<
<

0/10
XX
How To Order Example
kg/cm²
40
100 mm
DS SMS
All SS Diaphragm Sealed Pressure Gauge
Sanitary Process Connection ( SMS Threaded )
TM
Ensuring Accuracy and Performance
DN 25 SMS Thread With Union NutSDF25
DN 32 SMS Thread With Union NutSDF32
DN 40 SMS Thread With Union NutSDF40
DN 50 SMS Thread With Union NutSDF50
DN 80 SMS Thread With Union NutSDF80
DN 20 SMS Male Thread SDM20
DN 25 SMS Male Thread SDM25
DN 32 SMS Male Thread SDM32
DN 40 SMS Male Thread SDM40
DN 50 SMS Male Thread SDM50
DN 80 SMS Male Thread SDM80